Vigo County Capital Improvement Board of Managers

Notice of Regular Meeting of the Vigo County Capital Improvement Board of Managers

The Vigo County Capital Improvement Board of Managers will hold its regular meeting of the Board on Wednesday June 16, 2021 at 9:00 am in the Council Chamber of the Vigo County Government Center, 121 Oak Street, Terre Haute, IN 47807.

Notice of Meeting of the Finance Committee of the Vigo County Capital Improvement Board of Managers

Date: June 16, 2021

Time: 8:30 am local time

Location: Commissioner's Conference Room

121 Oak Street, Terre Haute, IN 47807

Purpose: Approval of Invoices and other Payments